KUTSUKILPAILU 15.10.2016

Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry

LOPPUTULOKSET

TAITAJAT 2006 ja nuoremmat

Sijoitus

LN REWNR

[y
e

Nimi

Kiia Vapaniemi
Minea Jokivirta
Melissa Silvo
Amanda Petrika
Aino Soijarvi
Aava Honkanen
Helmi Virtanen
Aada Virtanen
Inka Virtanen
Mea Wuorio

Ylituomari:

Seura

HyTL
KTL
HaTaL
KKJT
KKJT
KTL
KKJT
HyTL
HyTL
HyTL

Sinikka Solonen

Tuomarit:
Aino Kyllénen
Sini Kokko

Pisteet

41,67
40,33
36,33
35,00
34,50
34,00
32,67
31,00
22,33
16,67
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HaTalL

Kaunis luistelullinen kokonaisuus






